Drywall Cutter LXT®
DSD180ZJ
18V • 15 mm • 0 – 6 000 min?¹
Handy tool for neat and easy cutting of plasterboard
An easy-to-use tool for cutting openings in drywall for installing lights or air-
conditioning ducts. This is a handy tool for building and renovation projects.
Adjustable cutting depth of up to 15 mm. Comes with an efficient dust extraction,
especially when connected to a vacuum cleaner. Tool only in a Makpac case.
Battery and charger not included.
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
IMPACT
SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL (LPA)
NOISE UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)
VIBRATION LEVEL (3 AXES)
VIBRATION UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (L X W X H):
EAN
BATTERY PROTECTION
TOOL WEIGHT WITH BATTERY (EPTA)
NOMINAL BATTERY VOLTAGE
LENGTH OF STROKE
MAX. CUTTING CAPACITY IN WOOD (90°)
SAW BLADE
VIBRATION LEVEL (3 AXES), CUTTING CHIPBOARD
VOLTAGE LXT
BLADE
BLADE COVER
0 - 6000 min?¹
79 dB(A)
3 dB(A)
? 2,5 m/s²
1,5 m/s²
263 x 79 x 291 mm
88381826860
Yes
1,7 - 2,0 kg
18 V
6 mm
15 mm
Yes
5,0 m/s²
Yes
55 x 18 x 0,55 mm
Yes
USER BENEFITS
LED light illuminates the work site
Link to Product page - https://makitauae.com/product/dsd180zj-drywall-cutter-lxt/
Disclaimer: Information contained in this leaflet are UAE specific and to be used only as a guide